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Women / 5 / Jr B2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Alfinito515
US Gold TX

9.600 9.750 9.7509.600 38.700
4 4T 3T 1 1 

1 

Averi Crespin519
WOGA

9.700 9.775 9.6759.400 38.550
3 2T 7 3T 2 

2 

Paige Wong510
Stars

9.475 9.650 9.5259.875 38.525
6 7 1 10T 3 

3 

Amanda Bates512
Sunbelt

9.450 9.750 9.7009.550 38.450
7T 4T 6 2 4 

4 

Hannah Seder507
Metroplex

9.325 9.550 9.6759.650 38.200
14 9T 2 3T 5 

5 

Isabella Plantz502
Aerial Athletics

9.450 9.625 9.5259.575 38.175
7T 8 5 10T 6 

6 

Te'a Hargrove504
Capital

9.525 9.950 9.3259.250 38.050
5 1 9 16 7 

7 

Emily Ritchie518
WOGA

9.725 9.425 9.6509.125 37.925
1T 11 11 7 8 

8 

Taylor Schulze503
Aerial Athletics

9.350 9.725 9.4259.300 37.800
12T 6 8 15 9 

9 

Brooke Spradley508
National Elite

9.725 9.775 9.5508.550 37.600
1T 2T 19 9 10 

10 

Amalie Mills516
VIP

9.275 9.300 9.6009.175 37.350
16 14T 10 8 11 

11 

A'liyah Jackson520
Zenith Elite

9.425 9.550 9.6758.600 37.250
9 9T 18 3T 12 

12 

Carly Aung514
Top Flight

9.350 8.800 9.4509.600 37.200
12T 18 3T 13T 13 

13 

Jamie Spell509
Precision TX

9.100 9.275 9.5009.100 36.975
18 16 12 12 14 

14 

Camryn Noble505
Champion TX

9.175 9.400 9.6758.700 36.950
17 12T 16 3T 15 

15 

Phelan Sharp513
Top Flight

9.300 9.400 8.9509.075 36.725
15 12T 13 19 16T

16T

Renata Esteban506
Katy Kips

9.375 9.250 9.0509.050 36.725
10T 17 14 18 16T

16T

Kiley McCormick511
Sulpher Springs

9.375 9.300 9.1008.650 36.425
10T 14T 17 17 18 

18 

Talia Norman501
Acrofit

8.975 8.750 9.4509.000 36.175
19 19 15 13T 19 

19 
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